
Montag-Freitag 67 Zornheim/Hahnheimer Straße > MZ-Neustadt/Goetheplatz

Verkehrshinweis
Zornheim/Hahnheimer Str.
Konrad-Adenauer-Straße
Zornheimer Straße A
Neugasse C
Senefelderstraße A
Töngeshof C
Ebersheim/Abzweigung A
Messe Ost A
Barcelona-Allee A
Brezelbäckerei Ditsch A
Werner's Backstube B
Wilh.-Maybach-Straße A
Galileo-Galilei-Straße A
Johannes-Kepler-Straße A
Heuerstraße A
Mühldreieck E
Birkenstraße A
Kurmainz-Kas. C / Akad.d.Wiss.
Pariser Tor D
Marienhaus-Klinikum Mainz B
Fichteplatz A
Universitätsmedizin B
Trajanstraße A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof H
Neubrunnenstraße A
Hindenburgplatz A
Kurfürstenstraße B
Synagogenplatz B
Sömmerringstraße B
Goetheplatz C

6.21
6.22
6.25
6.26
6.28
6.30
6.31
6.34

6.36
6.37
6.39
6.42
6.44
6.45
6.47
6.49
6.50
6.53
6.55
6.57
6.58
6.59
7.01
7.02

6.49
6.50
6.53
6.54
6.56
6.58
7.00
7.03

7.05
7.06
7.08
7.11
7.14
7.15
7.17
7.19
7.20
7.23

S
7.04
7.05
7.08
7.09
7.11
7.13
7.15
7.18

7.20
7.21
7.23
7.26
7.29
7.30
7.32
7.34
7.35
7.38
7.40
7.42
7.43
7.44
7.46
7.47

7.19
7.20
7.23
7.24
7.26
7.28
7.30
7.33

7.35
7.36
7.38
7.41
7.44
7.45
7.47
7.49
7.50
7.53
7.55
7.57
7.58
7.59
8.01
8.02

7.49
7.50
7.53
7.54
7.56
7.58
8.00
8.03

8.05
8.06
8.08
8.11
8.14
8.15
8.17
8.19
8.20
8.23
8.25
8.27
8.28
8.29
8.31
8.32

8.19
8.20
8.23
8.24
8.26
8.28
8.30
8.33

8.35
8.36
8.38
8.41
8.44
8.45
8.47
8.49
8.50
8.53
8.55
8.57
8.58
8.59
9.01
9.02

8.49
8.50
8.53
8.54
8.56
8.58
9.00
9.03

9.05
9.06
9.08
9.11
9.14
9.15
9.17
9.19
9.20
9.23
9.25
9.27
9.28
9.29
9.31
9.32

13.47
13.48
13.51
13.52
13.54
13.56
13.57
14.00
14.01
14.03
14.04
14.05
14.05
14.06

14.09
14.12
14.14
14.15
14.17
14.19
14.20
14.23
14.25
14.27
14.28
14.29
14.31
14.32

14.17
14.18
14.21
14.22
14.24
14.26
14.27
14.30
14.31
14.33
14.34
14.35
14.35
14.36

14.39
14.42
14.44
14.45
14.47
14.49
14.50
14.53
14.55
14.57
14.58
14.59
15.01
15.02

14.47
14.48
14.51
14.52
14.54
14.56
14.57
15.00
15.01
15.03
15.04
15.05
15.05
15.06

15.09
15.12
15.14
15.15
15.17
15.19
15.20
15.23
15.25
15.27
15.28
15.29
15.31
15.32

15.17
15.18
15.21
15.22
15.24
15.26
15.27
15.30
15.31
15.33
15.34
15.35
15.35
15.36

15.39
15.42
15.44
15.45
15.47
15.49
15.50
15.53
15.55
15.57
15.58
15.59
16.01
16.02

15.47
15.48
15.51
15.52
15.54
15.56
15.57
16.00
16.01
16.03
16.04
16.05
16.05
16.06

16.09
16.12
16.14
16.15
16.17
16.19
16.20
16.23
16.25
16.27
16.28
16.29
16.31
16.32

16.17
16.18
16.21
16.22
16.24
16.26
16.27
16.30
16.31
16.33
16.34
16.35
16.35
16.36

16.39
16.42
16.44
16.45
16.47
16.49
16.50
16.53
16.55
16.57
16.58
16.59
17.01
17.02

16.47
16.48
16.51
16.52
16.54
16.56
16.57
17.00
17.01
17.03
17.04
17.05
17.05
17.06

17.09
17.12
17.14
17.15
17.17
17.19
17.20
17.23
17.25
17.27
17.28
17.29
17.31
17.32

17.17
17.18
17.21
17.22
17.24
17.26
17.27
17.30
17.31
17.33
17.34
17.35
17.35
17.36

17.39
17.42
17.44
17.45
17.47
17.49
17.50
17.53
17.55
17.57
17.58
17.59
18.01
18.02

17.47
17.48
17.51
17.52
17.54
17.56
17.57
18.00
18.01
18.03
18.04
18.05
18.05
18.06

18.09
18.12
18.14
18.15
18.17
18.19
18.20
18.23
18.25
18.27
18.28
18.29
18.31
18.32

18.17
18.18
18.21
18.22
18.24
18.26
18.27
18.30
18.31
18.33
18.34
18.35
18.35
18.36

18.39
18.42
18.44
18.45
18.47
18.49
18.50
18.53
18.55
18.57
18.58
18.59
19.01
19.02

18.47
18.48
18.51
18.52
18.54
18.56
18.57
19.00
19.01
19.03
19.04
19.05
19.05
19.06

19.09
19.12
19.14
19.15
19.17
19.19
19.20
19.23
19.25
19.27
19.28
19.29
19.31
19.32

19.17
19.18
19.21
19.22
19.24
19.26
19.27
19.30
19.31
19.33
19.34
19.35
19.35
19.36

19.39
19.42
19.44
19.45
19.47
19.49
19.50
19.53
19.55
19.57
19.58
19.59
20.01
20.02

Zornheim/Hahnheimer Str.
Konrad-Adenauer-Straße
Zornheimer Straße A
Neugasse C
Senefelderstraße A
Töngeshof C
Ebersheim/Abzweigung A
Messe Ost A
Barcelona-Allee A
Brezelbäckerei Ditsch A
Werner's Backstube B
Wilh.-Maybach-Straße A
Galileo-Galilei-Straße A
Johannes-Kepler-Straße A
Heuerstraße A
Mühldreieck E
Birkenstraße A
Kurmainz-Kas. C / Akad.d.Wiss.
Pariser Tor D
Marienhaus-Klinikum Mainz B
Fichteplatz A
Universitätsmedizin B
Trajanstraße A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof H
Neubrunnenstraße A
Hindenburgplatz A
Kurfürstenstraße B
Synagogenplatz B
Sömmerringstraße B
Goetheplatz C

19.47
19.48
19.51
19.52
19.54
19.56
19.57
20.00
20.01
20.03
20.04
20.05
20.05
20.06

20.09
20.12
20.14
20.15
20.17
20.19
20.20
20.23
20.25
20.27
20.28
20.29
20.31
20.32

S Nur an Schultagen in Rheinland-Pfalz
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